Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.53
1:11.67
1:13.58
1:14.41
1:14.94
1:18.06
1:18.99
1:19.16
1:20.25
1:23.27
1:23.41
1:23.71
1:25.27
1:27.04
1:28.47
1:28.51
1:28.74

1:39.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.53
1:11.67
1:14.94
1:13.58

1:14.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471
449
415
401
392
347
335
333
319
286
284
281
266
250

238
236
166

WA Pts

471
449
392
415
401

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r T r T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

17/12/23
25/06/23
03/07/22
12/06/22
17/09/22
05/12/21
24/10/21
18/09/21
21/06/21
15/12/19
21/09/19
07/07/19
31/03/19
07/10/18
18/03/18
08/07/18
22/09/18
02/07/17

Date

17/12/23
25/06/23
17/09/22
03/07/22
12/06/22

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Prescot Club Championships 2023

Prescot SC Club Championships 2022

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021
Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Prescot

Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019

Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Prescot Club Championships 2018

Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet

Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Prescot Club Championships 2023

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Prescot SC Club Championships 2022

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Venue

Manchester
Knowsley
Knowsley
Darwen
Sheffield
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley Leisure
Stretford
Sheffield
Knowsley
Liverpool
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Sheffield

Knowsley

Venue

Manchester
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley

Darwen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.06
1:18.99
1:19.16
1:20.25
1:23.27
1:23.41
1:23.71
1:25.27
1:27.04
1:28.74
1:28.51
1:28.47

1:39.87

Copyright 2024

347

333
319
286
284
281
266
250
236
238
238
166

N

r r r r I T I T I I I T

05/12/21
24/10/21
18/09/21
21/06/21
15/12/19
21/09/19
07/07/19
31/03/19
07/10/18
22/09/18
08/07/18
18/03/18
02/07/17

Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021
Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Prescot

Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019

Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Prescot Club Championships 2018

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017

Birkenhead
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley Leisure
Stretford
Sheffield
Knowsley
Liverpool
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley
Knowsley

Knowsley

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Page 2/2
3

w W o w w

w

B S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



