## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.53	471	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
1:11.67	449	Н	25/06/23	Prescot Club Championships 2023	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:13.58	415	Н	03/07/22	Prescot SC Club Championships 2022	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:14.41	401	Н	12/06/22	Preston SC Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Prescot	3
1:14.94	392	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:18.06	347	F	05/12/21	Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021	Birkenhead		3
1:18.99	335	Н	24/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:19.16	333	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:20.25	319	Н	21/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	0
1:23.27	286	Н	15/12/19	Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker	Stretford	Prescot	3
1:23.41	284	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:23.71	281	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:25.27	266	Н	31/03/19	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:27.04	250	Н	07/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:28.47	238	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:28.51	238	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:28.74	236	Н	22/09/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:39.87	166	Н	02/07/17	Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017	Knowsley	Prescot	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	e WA Pts Round Date		Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:10.53	471	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
	1:11.67	449	Н	25/06/23	Prescot Club Championships 2023	Knowsley	Prescot	4
	1:14.94	392	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
	1:13.58	415	Н	03/07/22	Prescot SC Club Championships 2022	Knowsley	Prescot	4
	1:14.41	401	Н	12/06/22	Preston SC Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Prescot	3
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEM								SYSTEM!

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.06	347	F	05/12/21	Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021	Birkenhead		3
1:18.99	335	Н	24/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:19.16	333	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:20.25	319	Н	21/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	0
1:23.27	286	Н	15/12/19	Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker	Stretford	Prescot	3
1:23.41	284	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:23.71	281	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:25.27	266	Н	31/03/19	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:27.04	250	Н	07/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:28.74	236	Н	22/09/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:28.51	238	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:28.47	238	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:39.87	166	Н	02/07/17	Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017	Knowsley	Prescot	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS